
2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

These scores determine All Around awards, Team awards, and qualification to Event Finals.

1 2 3 4 5 6

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

281 Jason Scott '91 / 17 BC Richmond 2.5 11.60 20-T 2.7 12.25 4 3.9 12.40 3 3.6 12.90 10-T 2.8 11.60 6 4.1 13.35 1 19.6 74.10 1 

389 Lukas Gataveckas '84 / 24 ON TGI 3.1 12.35 6 2.5 12.05 6 2.9 10.50 28 3.6 13.00 7-T 3.2 12.05 1 4.5 13.30 2 19.8 73.25 2 

357 William Albert '91 / 17 ON Burlington BGs 3.2 12.45 4-T 2.3 11.35 14 2.6 11.35 19 4.4 13.70 2 2.4 11.65 4-T 2.5 12.00 5 17.4 72.50 3 

603 Maxime Simard '89 / 19 QC Gym-Alliance 3.0 12.20 8-T 3.4 12.45 1-T 2.7 11.65 13-T 3.6 13.20 4-T 2.7 11.35 17 2.5 11.55 14 17.9 72.40 4 

263 Kal Nemier '93 / 15 BC Flicka 3.9 13.30 1 1.7 10.65 23-T 3.1 11.65 13-T 3.6 12.65 17-T 2.7 11.80 3 2.9 12.25 4 17.9 72.30 5 

170 Kevin Quon '92 / 16 AB UofC 3.4 12.05 13 2.5 11.30 15-T 4.0 12.75 1 3.2 12.35 21-T 2.6 11.65 4-T 3.0 11.90 7 18.7 72.00 6 

423 Matt Lubrick '89 / 19 ON Woodstock 3.7 12.80 3 2.6 11.05 21 2.9 11.85 7-T 3.6 13.20 4-T 2.6 11.05 21-T 2.2 11.40 16 17.6 71.35 7-T

261 Scott Morgan '89 / 19 BC Flicka 3.8 13.10 2 1.9 9.65 34 3.5 12.55 2 4.4 14.00 1 2.3 11.00 24-T 1.8 11.05 20-T 17.7 71.35 7-T

577 Alexandre Leduc '88 / 20 QC Icares 2.9 12.30 7 3.3 11.55 10 2.9 11.85 7-T 3.6 12.75 15 2.9 11.55 7-T 2.5 10.85 24-T 18.1 70.85 9-T

208 Cody Adam '90 / 18 BC Twisters 2.7 11.70 16-T 2.1 10.55 27 3.9 12.05 6 3.6 13.05 6 2.8 11.20 18 3.2 12.30 3 18.3 70.85 9-T

470 Mattie Sergeant '91 / 17 ON Loyalist 2.7 11.85 14-T 2.5 11.20 17-T 2.9 12.10 5 3.0 12.30 23-T 2.2 11.50 10-T 2.6 11.65 10-T 15.9 70.60 11 

604 Olivier Simon '92 / 16 QC Gym-Alliance 2.9 12.45 4-T 3.4 12.30 3 3.2 11.30 20 3.0 12.25 25 2.6 10.70 30-T 2.0 11.50 15 17.1 70.50 12 

602 Mathieu Selmay '89 / 19 QC Imagym 2.6 11.60 20-T 2.6 11.60 9 2.4 11.60 15 3.6 13.00 7-T 2.3 10.70 30-T 2.8 11.85 8 16.3 70.35 13 

353 Alexander Sehatzadeh '92 / 16 NS Halifax Alta 3.2 12.10 10-T 2.9 12.10 5 3.2 11.50 16-T 3.6 12.80 14 2.4 11.40 15-T 2.2 10.40 32 17.5 70.30 14 

531 Jean-Sébastien Comeau '91 / 17 QC Imagym 2.7 11.45 24-T 2.0 11.30 15-T 2.5 11.70 11-T 3.6 12.85 12-T 2.6 11.15 19-T 2.6 11.65 10-T 16.0 70.10 15 

453 Brandes Struger '89 / 19 ON Loyalist 3.0 12.10 10-T 2.5 11.65 8 2.9 11.85 7-T 2.8 12.10 27-T 2.1 11.55 7-T 1.9 10.75 28 15.2 70.00 16 

396 Michael Grinter '85 / 23 ON Ottawa 3.3 11.45 24-T 1.9 10.65 23-T 3.7 12.20 4 3.2 12.85 12-T 3.0 11.50 10-T 3.4 10.80 27 18.5 69.45 17 

502 Alex MacInnis '88 / 20 PE Island Gym 2.6 11.40 28 3.0 12.45 1-T 2.0 10.30 30 3.6 12.45 19 2.6 11.90 2 1.9 10.50 31 15.7 69.00 18 

179 Jon Schwaiger '92 / 16 AB UofC 2.9 11.65 18-T 1.8 10.65 23-T 2.7 11.50 16-T 5.2 13.60 3 2.4 10.90 27 1.8 10.65 29 16.8 68.95 19 

571 Yann-Seing Law Kam Cio '92 / 16 QC IMCO 2.9 11.35 29-T 2.5 11.50 11 2.8 11.70 11-T 3.6 12.30 23-T 2.5 11.00 24-T 3.1 11.05 20-T 17.4 68.90 20 

618 Trevor McArthur '91 / 17 SK QCK 3.0 11.35 29-T 1.7 10.10 30-T 3.4 11.85 7-T 2.8 12.20 26 2.6 11.45 12-T 2.3 11.65 10-T 15.8 68.60 21 

267 Jonathan Osers '89 / 19 BC Twisters 3.8 12.20 8-T 2.0 10.05 32 2.0 10.80 25-T 3.6 12.70 16 1.9 10.85 28 2.1 11.70 9 15.4 68.30 22 

615 Zachary Lang '91 / 17 SK QCK 2.7 11.50 22-T 2.0 11.15 20 2.5 10.95 23 3.6 12.65 17-T 2.6 11.05 21-T 1.9 10.85 24-T 15.3 68.15 23 

339 Ian Downie '89 / 19 NS Halifax Alta 2.5 11.45 24-T 2.6 11.95 7 2.4 10.90 24 2.8 12.05 31-T 2.3 10.45 36-T 3.5 11.30 19 16.1 68.10 24 

118 Loic Fujinaga '92 / 16 AB CCGC 3.3 12.10 10-T 2.2 10.30 29 2.8 11.45 18 2.8 11.55 35-T 2.3 10.45 36-T 2.9 11.95 6 16.3 67.80 25 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

These scores determine All Around awards, Team awards, and qualification to Event Finals.

1 2 3 4 5 6

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank
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197 Pat Vellner '92 / 16 AB Exelta 2.6 10.60 37 2.5 11.45 12-T 2.4 10.45 29 3.6 13.00 7-T 2.5 11.55 7-T 1.6 10.60 30 15.2 67.65 26 

355 Greg Turney '91 / 17 NS Halifax Alta 2.1 11.30 31-T 1.9 10.65 23-T 2.8 11.10 22 3.0 12.05 31-T 2.5 11.05 21-T 3.3 11.35 17-T 15.6 67.50 27 

284 Patrick Stanley '91 / 17 BC Twisters 2.4 11.20 34 2.1 11.20 17-T 3.0 9.95 33 3.0 11.90 33 2.5 11.45 12-T 2.2 11.35 17-T 15.2 67.05 28 

548 Jean-Michel Emond '90 / 18 QC Gymnika 2.2 11.70 16-T 1.8 8.80 36 2.6 11.15 21 3.0 12.35 21-T 2.6 11.40 15-T 2.5 11.60 13 14.7 67.00 29 

316 Ivan Oresnik '90 / 18 MB Flairs 2.7 11.25 33 2.0 11.45 12-T 1.9 10.05 31-T 2.8 11.85 34 2.3 10.60 33-T 1.9 10.85 24-T 13.6 66.05 30 

161 Joseph Odland '92 / 16 AB WWGC 3.0 11.85 14-T 2.1 10.10 30-T 2.6 8.65 35 3.6 12.90 10-T 2.6 11.15 19-T 1.8 11.05 20-T 15.7 65.70 31 

329 William Heys '92 / 16 NL Cygnus 2.5 11.65 18-T 1.9 11.00 22 1.6 9.10 34 2.8 12.10 27-T 2.3 10.70 30-T 1.8 10.95 23 12.9 65.50 32 

342 Grant Hawkins '92 / 16 NS Halifax Alta 2.4 11.15 35 2.2 11.20 17-T 2.9 10.80 25-T 3.0 12.10 27-T 2.2 11.00 24-T 1.5 9.15 36 14.2 65.40 33 

320 Riley Vandermeulen '91 / 17 MB Flairs 3.0 11.30 31-T 1.5 8.10 37 2.4 10.05 31-T 3.0 12.40 20 2.4 11.45 12-T 1.3 9.50 35 13.6 62.80 34 

503 Alan Mackie '92 / 16 PE Island Gym 2.4 11.50 22-T 1.7 10.45 28 1.4 8.05 36 2.8 11.55 35-T 2.2 10.60 33-T 1.7 10.15 33 12.2 62.30 35 

307 Colin Gaspar '90 / 18 MB Flairs 2.7 11.45 24-T 2.1 9.90 33 1.7 7.25 37 3.0 12.10 27-T 2.3 10.80 29 1.8 9.55 34 13.6 61.05 36 

498 Will Cann '92 / 16 PE Island Gym 2.3 11.05 36 1.8 9.05 35 2.0 10.75 27 2.0 11.30 37 2.6 10.55 35 1.0 6.40 37 11.7 59.10 37 

330 Lucas Stritt '83 / 25 NL Cygnus ~ 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00

364 Simon Barbosa '90 / 18 ON Pulsars 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 ~ 0.00 ~ 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin
Team results are based on the 'Day 1' scores.

4

Team Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 50.30 1 44.65 4 48.65 1 52.65 2 46.05 2 49.60 1 291.90 1 

ON ONTARIO 49.70 2 46.25 2 48.00 2 52.75 1 46.75 1 48.35 2 291.80 2 

QC QUÉBEC 48.65 3 47.90 1 46.90 3 51.80 4 45.45 3 46.65 3 287.35 3 

AB ALBERTA 47.65 4 43.70 5 46.15 4 51.85 3 45.25 4 45.55 4 280.15 4 

NS NOVA SCOTIA 46.00 5 45.90 3 44.30 5 49.00 5 43.90 5 42.20 5 271.30 5 

SK SASKATCHEWAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

MB MANITOBA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PE PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NL NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

NW NORTHWEST TERRITORIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

YK YUKON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin
Team results are based on the 'Day 1' scores.

4# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux

Pommels

Arçons

Rings

Total

Sol

Floor

Team Scores / Équipes

Level 6 Men / Niveau 6

Vault

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ ZZZ

AB ALBERTA 47.65 43.70 46.15 51.85 45.25 45.55 280.15
118 Loic Fujinaga AB CCGC 12.10 1 10.30 4 11.45 3 11.55 5 10.45 5 11.95 1 67.80 3 

161 Joseph Odland AB WWGC 11.85 3 10.10 5 8.65 5 12.90 3 11.15 3 11.05 3 65.70 4 

170 Kevin Quon AB UofC 12.05 2 11.30 2 12.75 1 12.35 4 11.65 1 11.90 2 72.00 1 

179 Jon Schwaiger AB UofC 11.65 4 10.65 3 11.50 2 13.60 1 10.90 4 10.65 4 68.95 2 

197 Pat Vellner AB Exelta 10.60 5 11.45 1 10.45 4 13.00 2 11.55 2 10.60 5 67.65 4 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

BC BRITISH COLUMBIA 50.30 44.65 48.65 52.65 46.05 49.60 291.90
208 Cody Adam BC Twisters 11.70 4 10.55 4 12.05 3 13.05 2 11.20 4 12.30 2 70.85 4 

261 Scott Morgan BC Flicka 13.10 2 9.65 6 12.55 1 14.00 1 11.00 5 11.05 6 71.35 5 

263 Kal Nemier BC Flicka 13.30 1 10.65 3 11.65 4 12.65 5 11.80 1 12.25 3 72.30 2 

267 Jonathan Osers BC Twisters 12.20 3 10.05 5 10.80 5 12.70 4 10.85 6 11.70 4 68.30 5 

281 Jason Scott BC Richmond 11.60 5 12.25 1 12.40 2 12.90 3 11.60 2 13.35 1 74.10 1 

284 Patrick Stanley BC Twisters 11.20 6 11.20 2 9.95 6 11.90 6 11.45 3 11.35 5 67.05 6 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

SK SASKATCHEWAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

MB MANITOBA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin
Team results are based on the 'Day 1' scores.

4# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux

Pommels

Arçons

Rings

Total

Sol

Floor

Team Scores / Équipes

Level 6 Men / Niveau 6

Vault

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ

ON ONTARIO 49.70 46.25 48.00 52.75 46.75 48.35 291.80
357 William Albert ON Burlington BGs 12.45 2 11.35 3 11.35 5 13.70 1 11.65 2 12.00 2 72.50 2 

364 Simon Barbosa ON Pulsars 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

389 Lukas Gataveckas ON TGI 12.35 3 12.05 1 10.50 6 13.00 3 12.05 1 13.30 1 73.25 1 

396 Michael Grinter ON Ottawa 11.45 6 10.65 6 12.20 1 12.85 4 11.50 4 10.80 5 69.45 6 

423 Matt Lubrick ON Woodstock 12.80 1 11.05 5 11.85 3 13.20 2 11.05 6 11.40 4 71.35 3 

453 Brandes Struger ON Loyalist 12.10 4 11.65 2 11.85 3 12.10 6 11.55 3 10.75 6 70.00 5 

470 Mattie Sergeant ON Loyalist 11.85 5 11.20 4 12.10 2 12.30 5 11.50 4 11.65 3 70.60 4 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

QC QUÉBEC 48.65 47.90 46.90 51.80 45.45 46.65 287.35
531 Jean-Sébastien Comeau QC Imagym 11.45 6 11.30 6 11.70 2 12.85 3 11.15 4 11.65 2 70.10 5 

548 Jean-Michel Emond QC Gymnika 11.70 4 8.80 7 11.15 7 12.35 5 11.40 2 11.60 3 67.00 6 

571 Yann-Seing Law Kam Cio QC IMCO 11.35 7 11.50 5 11.70 2 12.30 6 11.00 5 11.05 6 68.90 6 

577 Alexandre Leduc QC Icares 12.30 2 11.55 4 11.85 1 12.75 4 11.55 1 10.85 7 70.85 2 

602 Mathieu Selmay QC Imagym 11.60 5 11.60 3 11.60 5 13.00 2 10.70 6 11.85 1 70.35 4 

603 Maxime Simard QC Gym-Alliance 12.20 3 12.45 1 11.65 4 13.20 1 11.35 3 11.55 4 72.40 1 

604 Olivier Simon QC Gym-Alliance 12.45 1 12.30 2 11.30 6 12.25 7 10.70 6 11.50 5 70.50 3 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NB NEW BRUNSWICK 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NS NOVA SCOTIA 46.00 45.90 44.30 49.00 43.90 42.20 271.30
339 Ian Downie NS Halifax Alta 11.45 2 11.95 2 10.90 3 12.05 3 10.45 4 11.30 2 68.10 2 

342 Grant Hawkins NS Halifax Alta 11.15 4 11.20 3 10.80 4 12.10 2 11.00 3 9.15 4 65.40 3 

353 Alexander Sehatzadeh NS Halifax Alta 12.10 1 12.10 1 11.50 1 12.80 1 11.40 1 10.40 3 70.30 1 

355 Greg Turney NS Halifax Alta 11.30 3 10.65 4 11.10 2 12.05 3 11.05 2 11.35 1 67.50 3 

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  MAG01 - Level 6 Men - Day 1 (Team & AA)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique

Calgary Olympic Oval       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin
Team results are based on the 'Day 1' scores.

4# counting  
 scores/event:

Anneaux
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Sol
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Team Scores / Équipes

Level 6 Men / Niveau 6

Vault

Saut Barres p Barre f

P. Bars H. Bar

ZZZ

PE PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NL NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

YK YUKON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ

NW NORTHWEST TERRITORIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

ZZZ ZZZ ZZZ 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Floor Pommels Rings Vault

Floor Pommels Rings Vault

Rings Vault

Rings VaultFloor Pommels

Floor Pommels P. Bars H. Bar

P. Bars H. Bar

P. Bars H. Bar

P. Bars H. Bar

MAG01 Level_6 Day1.xls
TeamScores

6/9/08
7:37 PM

Results software by
Gym-Score-Depot.ca



2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Floor Exercise
Exercice au sol

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

263 Kal Nemier '93 / 15 BC Flicka 3.9 13.40 1 

423 Matt Lubrick '89 / 19 ON Woodstock 3.6 12.95 2 

261 Scott Morgan '89 / 19 BC Flicka 3.8 12.80 3 

604 Olivier Simon '92 / 16 QC Gym-Alliance 2.9 12.55 4 

357 William Albert '91 / 17 ON Burlington BGs 3.2 12.10 5 

389 Lukas Gataveckas '84 / 24 ON TGI 3.0 11.75 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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9:10 PM
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Pommel Horse
Cheval d'arçons

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

603 Maxime Simard '89 / 19 QC Gym-Alliance 3.1 12.75 1 

353 Alexander Sehatzadeh '92 / 16 NS Halifax Alta 3.0 12.65 2 

604 Olivier Simon '92 / 16 QC Gym-Alliance 3.1 12.00 3 

389 Lukas Gataveckas '84 / 24 ON TGI 2.5 11.90 4 

502 Alex MacInnis '88 / 20 PEI Island Gym 2.9 11.55 5 

281 Jason Scott '91 / 17 BC Richmond 2.7 11.30 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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9:09 PM
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Rings
Anneaux

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

261 Scott Morgan '89 / 19 BC Flicka 3.6 12.90 1 

170 Kevin Quon '92 / 16 AB UofC 3.9 12.85 2 

281 Jason Scott '91 / 17 BC Richmond 4.1 12.65 3 

396 Michael Grinter '85 / 23 ON Ottawa 4.3 12.45 4 

470 Mattie Sergeant '91 / 17 ON Loyalist 2.9 12.20 5 

208 Cody Adam '90 / 18 BC Twisters 3.7 10.00 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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9:09 PM

Results software by
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Vault
Cheval sautoir

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

261 Scott Morgan '89 / 19 BC Flicka 4.4 13.95 1 

179 Jon Schwaiger '92 / 16 AB UofC 5.2 13.20 2 

423 Matt Lubrick '89 / 19 ON Woodstock 4.4 12.95 3 

603 Maxime Simard '89 / 19 QC Gym-Alliance 3.6 12.85 4 

208 Cody Adam '90 / 18 BC Twisters 3.6 12.65 5 

357 William Albert '91 / 17 ON Burlington BGs 3.8 12.30 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Parallel Bars
Barres parallèles

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

281 Jason Scott '91 / 17 BC Richmond 2.8 12.30 1 

263 Kal Nemier '93 / 15 BC Flicka 2.7 12.15 2 

389 Lukas Gataveckas '84 / 24 ON TGI 3.4 12.05 3 

357 William Albert '91 / 17 ON Burlington BGs 2.6 11.70 4 

502 Alex MacInnis '88 / 20 PEI Island Gym 2.7 11.65 5 

170 Kevin Quon '92 / 16 AB UofC 2.6 11.40 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Calgary Olympic Oval       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

Event Summary
Session:  MAG06  -  Level 5 & 6 - Day 2

Horizontal Bar
Barre fixe

# Name Yr Born/Age Prov. Home Club A  Score Rk

389 Lukas Gataveckas '84 / 24 ON TGI 4.5 13.85 1 

263 Kal Nemier '93 / 15 BC Flicka 3.5 12.45 2 

357 William Albert '91 / 17 ON Burlington BGs 2.6 11.90 3-T

118 Loic Fujinaga '92 / 16 AB CCGC 2.8 11.90 3-T

281 Jason Scott '91 / 17 BC Richmond 3.6 11.40 5 

208 Cody Adam '90 / 18 BC Twisters 2.2 10.95 6 

Day 2 / Jour 2   (Event Finals)

LEVEL 6 MEN  /  HOMMES NIVEAU 6

MAG06 Level 5_&_6 Day2.xls
EventSummary-Level 6
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